
１５歳男子 １５歳女子 １６歳男子 １６歳女子

第１位 中山　祐希（小松原） 小橋　霞（埼玉栄） 鈴木　翔太（小松原） 秋元　直美（埼玉栄）

第２位 山本　秀弥（小松原） 高原　美由樹（越谷富士中） 亀卦川　洵（小松原） 上田　真帆（埼玉栄）

第３位 川島　恭（越谷富士中） 藤本　陽奈（小松原女子） 末長　凌（小松原） 大澤　彩嘉（本庄第一）

第３位 加藤　一郎（川島西中） 早川　智菜美（埼玉栄） 中塩　和希（小松原） 広岡　由真（細田学園）

第２３回　年齢別シングルス大会　結果一覧



45

46

47

大澤　章大（大宮東）

佐藤　吏希也（花咲徳栄）

山田　健太（鴻巣）

菅澤　和也（幸手）

堀口　直樹（大宮東）

早川　美郷（川口東）

清水　凌馬（川口北）

24

矢野　太一（春日部東）

安本　凌太（越谷富士中）

32

服部　慎吾（春日部）

山本　秀弥（小松原）

久嶋　裕介（北本）

種谷　勇亮（花咲徳栄）

長島　厚志（越谷南）

18

19

20

21

34

57 59

12

35

6

9

10

11

島田　雅樹（越谷南）

44

49 53

22

23

42

43

44

値賀　雄大（大宮工業）

川端　基也（鴻巣）

50

大塩　拓弥（小松原）

志村　友輔（伊奈学園）

渡部　治樹（越谷総技）

福島　純希（進修館）

都築　優人（大宮東）

渥美　優也（八潮八幡中）

上崎　竜司（八潮八幡中）

小坂　聖人（春日部）

52

熊谷　佳祐（花咲徳栄）

加藤　一郎（川島西中）

醍醐　正人（蓮田南中）

13

14

25

27

渡辺　典雅（小松原）

原　　保（越谷南）

前川原　啓太（浦和北）

鈴木　良平（春日部東）

竹中　建人（春日部）

小嶋　祐也（北本）

大森　利紀（大宮東）

園部　貴則（早大本庄）

滝沢　健太（小松原）

三上　涼（川口北）

小高　理寛（岡部中）

川島　恭（越谷富士中）

川田　大尊（鴻巣）

熊倉　啓太（伊奈学園）

石川　裕也（花咲徳栄）

林田　智博（久喜北陽）

保坂　悠航（川口東）

水谷　翔太　（越谷栄進中）

安長　達也（越谷南）

木村　祐輔（北本）

岡本　航　（川口北）

金子　真之（鷲宮西中）

五十嵐　雄矢（八潮八幡中）

多田　知雅（久喜北陽）

32 64

29 61

30 62

31 63

48

16

中山　祐希（小松原）

細山　耕平（浦和実業）

須永　真知（鴻巣）

浅井　匠汰（深谷第一）

40

15

26

岡田　敏平（春日部）

今岡　純平（川口東）

村田　尚之（北本）

林　広祥（大宮東）

柳　昌身（武蔵越生）

折原　佑斗（浦和実業）

粂谷　香太（蓮田南中）

58

27 59

28 60

39

29

30

56

55

24 56

25 57

38

58 60

55

26

31

23

18 50

28

20 52

21 53

22 54

51

19 51

61 62
63

37

16 48

17 49

14 46

15 47

36

7

8

45

54

12

8 40

9 41

１５　男　Ｓ　（２１６）
1 33

1

2 34

33

17

41

高山　大空（進修館）

5 37

6 38

7 39

3

11 43

13

3 35

4 36
2

10 42

4

5



2
岩瀬　翔旭（早大本庄）

田中　祐樹（武蔵越生）

大石　拓己（鴻巣）

岡田　遼（春日部）

中村　弥貴（越谷総技）

堀ノ内　俊祐（早大本庄）

村添　惇（草加西）

川島　凌（川口東）

新井　紀仁（春日部）

中川　滉太（越谷総技）

久光　信一（小松原）

久保田　勝也（深谷第一）

吉野　圭祐（大宮東）

萩原　良平（越谷南）

浮部　由多加（武蔵越生）

田川　雄太郎（浦和北）

田中　弘喜（南陵）

村越　晴信（春日部東）

川羽田　圭介（春日部）

大河原　翔二（深谷第一）

丸山　健太（小松原）

神谷　敏太（伊奈学園）

遠藤　崇之（浦和北）

毛塚　大貴（越谷西）

鈴木　翔太（小松原）

宮内　友貴（浦和北）

築地　佑磨（越谷南）

西山　皓大（春日部）

高野　裕貴（大宮東）

波多野　智大（早大本庄）高谷　勇気（川越）

今井　翔平（春日部東）

27 59

28 60

翁長　勝権（川口東）

高橋　遼（武蔵越生）

冨田　賢志（桶川）

末長　凌（小松原）

29 61

39

52

47

56

30

山田　庸平（大宮東）

小島　歩（越谷南）

16

15

長谷川　耀（小松原）

猪狩　匠（越谷西）

山﨑　仁輝（早大本庄）

松井　将浩（春日部）

清水　英幸（越谷南）

久野　航介（花咲徳栄）

濱田　　翔（早大本庄）

飯野　暁裕（武蔵越生）

鈴木　圭太（越谷南）

青木　健悟（久喜北陽）

赤沼　大暉（越谷西）

深野　幸平（春日部東）

髙橋　省伍（武蔵越生）

福永　翔太（伊奈学園）

小早川　優輝（小松原）

農澤　翔平（春日部）

亀卦川　洵（小松原）

金井　俊樹（川越）

山口　翔平（早大本庄）

木村　仁司（昌平）

大木　卓也（鴻巣）

滝沢　圭太（武蔵越生）

小番　俊輝（春日部）

西沢　佳貴（小松原）

62

31 63

32 64

40 48

30

56

25 57

26 58

58 60

29

24

21 53

22 54

23 55

38

51 55

46

20 52

27

28

18 50

19 51

37 45

10

25

26

15 47

16 48

17 49

36

61

44

62

8

9

63

14

12 44

13 45

6

7
46

50 54

9 41

10 42

11 43

35

57 59

43

5

8 40

34 42

4 20

6 38

7 39

3 35

4 36

5 37

33

49

41

53

3

2 34

19

１６　男　Ｓ　（２１２）
1 33 中塩　和希（小松原）

小山　直輝（越谷西）
1

31

32

14

13

12

11

17

18

21

22

23

24



早川　智菜美（埼玉栄）

横村　友希乃（浦和北）

道野　京耶（武里中）

高橋　弥久（武里中）

川又　麻美（越谷総技）

杉田　咲香（山村学園）

万木　愛美（越谷北）

青池　水帆（小松原女子）

赤丸　望（蓮田南中）

関根　由美花（小松原女子）

森　真冬（大宮東）

大嶋　彩花（星野）

深谷　杏（細田学園）

藁科　美香子（伊奈学園）

小熊　桃代（吉川南中）

六倉　密（武里中）

瀬田　昌子（昌平）

三浦　凪紗（浦和北）

32 64

30 62

40 48

小橋　霞（埼玉栄）

23 55

24 56

38 46

12

13

14

高野　綾菜（大宮東）

師岡　郁実（淑徳与野）

牧口　佳奈枝（細田学園）

牧岡　なつ美（越谷富士中）

森　千菜美（埼玉栄）

佐久間　遥（本庄第一）

28 60

25 57

26

斉藤　緑（本庄第一）

58

27

61

52 56

31

58

39

60

47

28

29

30

59

51

20 52

22

21 53

37

51

45

55

10

11

26

19

16 48

17 49

61
63

62

13 45

14 46

50

36

54

44

7

12

7

8 40

9 41

34

57

42

59

4

36

5 37

6 38

49 53

3

１５ 女　Ｓ　（１６９）
1 33

3 35

33 41

2 18

4

藤本　陽奈（小松原女子）

矢口 亜香音（大宮南）

草野　ゆき江（大宮東）

芦田　涼子（川口岸川中）

伊藤　瑠里（浦和北）

小林　礼奈（北本）

柳　亜津美（本庄第一）

森　朝香（埼玉栄）

細田　有真（大宮東）

鈴木　莉奈（伊奈学園）

金澤　麻由美（本庄第一）

都野　祥世（浦和北）

末長　あずさ（武里中）

村越　咲紀（細田学園）

德永　美紀（所沢西）

保科　澪（小松原女子）

神中　美樹（埼玉栄）

守屋　朱莉（大宮東）

斉藤　香奈（山村学園）

池田　富美佳（久喜北陽）

15

岡嶋　里緒菜（武里中）

島津　知波（細田学園）

田村　奈実（浦和一女）

29

44

35 43

6

42

43

5

倉本　実歩（小松原女子）

新井　美穂（山村学園）

岡本　純佳（蓮田南中）

高原　美由樹（越谷富士中）

19

21

22

23

10

11

千田　成美（久喜北陽）



60

29 61

30 62

52 56

15 31

40 48

秋元　直美（埼玉栄）大澤　彩嘉（本庄第一） 32 64

23

諸橋　里香（小松原女子）

山守　琴美（大宮東）

小野　美咲（浦和北）

26 58

27 59

13 29

25

47

14 30

39

28

11

55

24 56

38 46

12 28

58 60

51

57

20 52

21 53

10 26

51 55

9

27

22 54

18 50
25

37 45

19

43

12 44

35 43

6 22

50 54

13 45

7 23

46

１６　女　Ｓ　（１８１）
1 33

4 36

上田　真帆（埼玉栄）

小島　麻美（川口東）

織茂　幸菜恵（小松原女子）

37

49 53

3 19

38

34

相澤　結（大宮東）

35

33 41

2 18

6

42

7 39

40

9 41

4 20

57 59

5 21

10 42

47

24

16 48

44

8

61 62
63

17 49

小林　円（埼玉栄）

3

5

8

11

14

15

36

小松　涼子（大宮東）

小林　奈津子（浦和北）

苅谷　遥佳（星野）

赤丸　恵（本庄第一）

小野塚　茜（細田学園）

則包　真由美（浦和一女）

小田　真衣（北本）

宮﨑　実穂（浦和北）

廣川　紗彩（埼玉栄）

高橋　茉莉（庄和）

竹本　紗矢香（小松原女子）

西前　優紀（大宮東）

岡倉　愛（杉戸）

野口　有里（昌平）

松田　愛奈（越谷北）

金子　茉莉（春日部女子）

山田　朝海（浦和一女）

加藤　希（浦和実業）

山下　公子（小松原女子）

川端　すみれ（埼玉栄）

森　千奈美（越谷南）

松澤　杏奈（大宮東）

柿沼　香織（浦和北）

鎌田　祐里江（杉戸）

座間　千紘（大宮東）

武藤　彩香（坂戸西）

高久田　祥佳（坂戸西）

長江　美由紀（越谷北）

山崎　美由紀（本庄第一）

目黒　もも（小松原女子）

阿部　芽美（花咲徳栄）

歌書　美香（本庄第一）

広岡　由真（細田学園）

高野　美咲（小松原女子）

大澤　千尋（浦和一女）

海保　麻子（久喜北陽）

原　木の実（本庄第一）

鳩貝　早紀（浦和北）

大島　里菜（越谷南）

泉　絵里（細田学園）

内田　美波（星野）

内田　夏生（越谷北）

山城　未来（大宮東）

湯下　綾華（春日部女子）

三田　友里恵（浦和北）

牧野　萌子（所沢西）

古泉　千香子（越谷南）

瀬倉　節子（市立浦和）

関　茅夏（越谷北）

田中　安奈（小松原女子）


